@strup torsdag 16/6-2016

Elite

Philip B. Johansen
Jonas Nordkroggaard
Marcus Bgnlykke

Supermotion (TT cykel)

Philip Christiansen
Morten Andreasen
Tim Bilstrup

Motion

Henrik Truelsen
Steffen Wieth
Steffen S. Nielsen
Henrik Jensen
Eske Glad (MTB)
Kim Reuber
Thomas Sgrensen

Motion50

Jim Knudsen

Hans D. Hansen
Torben Jacobsen
Sgren Christensen

Motion60
Orla Voss
Kaj Jensen

uis

Mathias Olsen
Jesper Jgrgensen
Kristoffer Sustmann
Christian D. Hansen

u13

Lucas Lorentsen
Malte Glad (MTB)
Malthe Brandt

Uil
Martin Truelsen
Marie Lorentsen

U9
Malte Truelsen

13.24
13.31
14.46

14.04
14.43
14.57

15.11
15.16
15.23
16.13
16.42
16.46
18.10

15.27
16.00
16.52
17.39

17.48
18.36

16.36
16.51
18.31
19.15

17.01
18.15
21.00

22.58
26.51

26.51

44.78 km/t
44.39 km/t
40.63 km/t

42.65 km/t
40.77 km/t
40.13 km/t

39.52 km/t
39.30 km/t
39.00 km/t
37.00 km/t
35.93 km/t
35.79 km/t
33.03 km/t

38.83 km/t
37.50 km/t
35.57 km/t
33.99 km/t

33.71 km/t
32.26 km/t

36.14 km/t
35.61 km/t
32.40 km/t
31.17 km/t

35.26 km/t
32.88 km/t
28.57 km/t

26.12 km/t
22.35 km/t

22.35 km/t




